Concrete
screw
BTS
• Approved for cracked and non-cracked concrete
• High loads combined with an easy application
(the use of a suitable impact wrench is recommended)
• Variable, because of three setting depths
• The BTS may be adjusted

133
Metal anchors
Concrete screw BTS
  �� �
BTS B, zinc flake coating with hex-head and integral washer (washer-Ø: BTS 8: Ø 16,2 mm; BTS 10: Ø 20,0 mm; BTS 14: Ø 30,0 mm)
Type
Art-No
dS x Ld h1 ≥ hnom ≥ tfix ≤
Recess
€ /
100 pcsd0 - Ld [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
  8-50/- 9ZG850BTSB 10,6 x 50 55 / - / - 45 / - / - 5 / - / - SW 13 ● 50 250
  8-70/5 9ZG870BTSB 10,6 x 70 55 / 65 / 75 45 / 55 / 65 25 / 15 / 5 SW 13 ● 50 250
  8-80/15 9ZG880BTSB 10,6 x 80 55 / 65 / 75 45 / 55 / 65 35 / 25 / 15 SW 13 ● 50 250
  8-90/25 9ZG890BTSB 10,6 x 90 55 / 65 / 75 45 / 55 / 65 45 / 35 / 25 SW 13 ● 50 250
  8-100/35 9ZG8100BTSB 10,6 x 100 55 / 65 / 75 45 / 55 / 65 55 / 45 / 35 SW 13 ● 50 250
  8-120/55 9ZG8120BTSB 10,6 x 120 55 / 65 / 75 45 / 55 / 65 75 / 65 / 55 SW 13 ● 50 250
10-60/- 9ZG1060BTSB 12,6 x 60 65 / - / - 55 / - / - 5 / - / - SW 15 ● 50 250
10-70/- 9ZG1070BTSB 12,6 x 70 65 / - / - 55 / - / - 15 / - / - SW 15 ● 40 200
10-80/- 9ZG1080BTSB 12,6 x 80 65 / 85 / - 55 / 57/ - 25 / 5 / - SW 15 ● 40 200
10-90/5 9ZG1090BTSB 12,6 x 90 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 35 / 15 / 5 SW 15 ● 40 200
10-100/15 9ZG10100BTSB 12,6 x 100 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 45 / 25 / 15 SW 15 ● 40 200
10-120/35 9ZG10120BTSB 12,6 x 120 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 65 / 45 / 35 SW 15 ● 40 200
10-140/55 9ZG10140BTSB 12,6 x 140 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 85 / 65 / 55 SW 15 ● 30 150
10-160/75 9ZG10160BTSB 12,6 x 160 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 105 / 85 / 75 SW 15 ● 30 150
10-180/95* 9ZG10180BTSB 12,6 x 180 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 125 / 105 / 95 SW 15 ● 20 100
10-200/115* 9ZG10200BTSB 12,6 x 200 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 145 / 125 / 115 SW 15 ● 20 80
10-240/155* 9ZG10240BTSB 12,6 x 240 65 / 85 / 95 55  / 75 / 85 185 / 165 / 155 SW 15 ● 20 80
10-280/195* 9ZG10280BTSB 12,6 x 280 65 / 85 / 95 55 / 75 / 85 225 / 205 / 195 SW 15 ● 20 80
14-80/- 9ZG1480BTSB 16,6 x 80 85 / - / - 75 / - / - 5 / - / - SW 21 ● 20 100
14-110/- 9ZG14110BTSB 16,6 x 110 85 / 110 / - 75 / 100 / - 35 / 10 / - SW 21 ● 20 100
* with large washer according to ISO 7094 (DIN 440) for woodworking (included in packing, outer Ø = 44 mm)
  � A4
STAINLESS
STEELBTS B, stainless steel A4 with hex-head and integral washer (washer-Ø: BTS 8: Ø 16,2 mm; BTS 10: Ø 20,0 mm)